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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Shevkunova Alisa RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 3.50/55/11.25   1300.00 
2   Komarova Ksenia RUS   Ope F 0.50/55/11.25 3.00/55/12.00   1214.29 
3   Gubarenko Olga RUS   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00   1114.29 
4   Renard-Koktish Anna RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 5.50/55/13.00   1014.29 
5   Mednikova Polina RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00   1085.71 
6   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/13.00   1000.00 
7   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00   928.57 
8   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 0.50/55/13.00

(Tie break: 3.00/55/13.00)
2.50/55/13.00   928.57 

9   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 0.50/55/13.00
(Tie break: 1.00/55/12.00)

0.00/55/14.25   871.43 

10   Sergueeva Karina RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/18.25   914.29 
11   Groznova Olga RUS   Ope F 0.50/55/13.00

(Tie break: 2.00/55/13.00)
  871.43 

12   Popova Lada RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25   742.86 
13   Nikolaeva Anna RUS   Ope F 3.50/55/16.00   614.29 
14   Slavich Kristina RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/16.00   585.71 
15   Palchits Tatiana RUS   Ope F 5.50/55/18.25   500.00 
16   Udovichenko Julia RUS   Ope F 2.50/52   71.43 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75   1149.43 
2   Mistryukov Alexander RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   1057.47 
3   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 0.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25   1000.00 
4   Sidorenko Alexander RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   896.55 
5   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 0.50/58/12.00   839.08 
6   Motov Victor RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 4.50/58/13.00   873.56 
7   Feoktistov Vadim RUS   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 4.00/58/13.00   781.61 
8   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00   747.13 
9   Vlasov Sviatoslav RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   735.63 

10   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/14.25   735.63 
11   Elanskiy Pavel RUS   Ope M 2.50/58/14.25   609.20 
12   Ezerov Evgeny RUS   Ope M 6.00/58/16.00   551.72 
13   Balabaev Sergey RUS   Ope M 3.00/58/16.00   482.76 
14   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25   390.80 
15   Naumkin Boris RUS   Ope M 0.50/58/18.25   287.36 
16   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25   114.94 
16   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25   114.94 
18   Elanskiy Stepan RUS   Ope M 4.50/55/18.25   103.45 
19   Arinushkin Danila RUS   Ope M 2.50/55/18.25   57.47 
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Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 5930 6680   1010.59 
2   Sergueeva Karina RUS   Ope F 6190 6610   1000.00 
3   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   Ope F 4050 4680   708.02 
4   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 3190 4620   698.94 
5   Timofeeva Julia RUS   Ope F 3900 4240   641.45 
6   Ryliakova Vlada RUS   Ope F 4270 3750   645.99 
7   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 3340 3580   541.60 
8   Badalian Anna RUS   Ope F 4020 3240   608.17 
9   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 5180 3010   783.66 

10   Palchits Tatiana RUS   Ope F 3520 2280   532.53 
11   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 3130   473.52 
12   Vinokurova Eva RUS   Ope F 2960   447.81 
13   Popova Lada RUS   Ope F 2690   406.96 
14   Odintsova Anna RUS   Ope F 2520   381.24 
15   Slavich Kristina RUS   Ope F 2480   375.19 
16   Malkina Mariya RUS   Ope F 2220   335.85 
17   Udovichenko Julia RUS   Ope F 1670   252.65 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Lipatov Sergey RUS   Ope M 4620 6720   1131.31 
2   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 5200 5940   1000.00 
3   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 5800 5750   976.43 
4   Feoktistov Vadim RUS   Ope M 4420 5710   961.28 
5   Balabaev Sergey RUS   Ope M 4860 4810   818.18 
6   Filipenko Alexey RUS   Ope M 4240 4240   713.80 
7   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 4260 3970   717.17 
8   Churakov Danila RUS   Ope M 3740 3230   629.63 
9   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 5430 2670   914.14 

10   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 4470 2110   752.53 
11   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   Ope M 3520   592.59 
12   Ezerov Evgeny RUS   Ope M 3060   515.15 
13   Ivanov Georgy RUS   Ope M 2900   488.22 
14   Sheleshnev Timofey RUS   Ope M 2620   441.08 
15   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   Ope M 2280   383.84 
16   Arinushkin Danila RUS   Ope M 1960   329.97 
17   Zubkov Maxim RUS   Ope M 1280   215.49 
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Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 43.4m 42.4m   1000.00 
2   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 40.2m 41.9m   943.18 
3   Pozdnyakova Daria RUS   Ope F 35.7m 37.5m   776.52 
4   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 38.3m 37.3m   806.82 
5   Sergueeva Karina RUS   Ope F 35.6m 35.5m   704.55 
6   Udovichenko Julia RUS   Ope F 32.9m   602.27 
7   Popova Lada RUS   Ope F 26.1m   344.70 
8   Slavich Kristina RUS   Ope F 25.6m   325.76 
9   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 22.8m   219.70 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 60.4m 51.9m   1000.00 
2   Arefiev Egor RUS   Ope M 55.0m 49.8m   847.46 
3   Elanskiy Pavel RUS   Ope M 49.2m 46.1m   683.62 
4   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 45.9m 45.4m   590.40 
5   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 45.5m 41.3m   579.10 
6   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 41.1m   454.80 
7   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 38.8m   389.83 
8   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   Ope M 29.7m   132.77 
9   Balabaev Sergey RUS   Ope M 25.4m   11.30 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
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Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 1000.00  783.66  943.18  2726.84 
2   Sergueeva Karina RUS   Ope F 914.29  1000.00  704.55  2618.84 
3   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 928.57  541.60  1000.00  2470.17 
4   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 928.57  698.94  806.82  2434.33 
5   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 871.43  473.52  219.70  1564.65 
6   Popova Lada RUS   Ope F 742.86  406.96  344.70  1494.52 
7   Slavich Kristina RUS   Ope F 585.71  375.19  325.76  1286.66 
8   Udovichenko Julia RUS   Ope F 71.43  252.65  602.27  926.35 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 747.13  914.14  1000.00  2661.27 
2   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 1000.00  976.43  579.10  2555.53 
3   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 839.08  752.53  454.80  2046.41 
4   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 114.94  1000.00  590.40  1705.34 
5   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 390.80  717.17  389.83  1497.80 
6   Balabaev Sergey RUS   Ope M 482.76  818.18  11.30  1312.24 
7   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   Ope M 114.94  383.84  132.77  631.55 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


